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SURNAME A - K L - Z AP OTHER NAME AP DATE CY
DESCRIPTION

FILE # BOOK PAGE (NOT WARRANTED)

DIXON NURSERIES

DOANE STUART SCHOOL

DOBRZYN

DOBSON

DOBSON

DOBSON

DOBY

DOBY

DODD

DODD

DODD

DODD

DODSON

DODSON

DOEMLING

DOEMLING

DOGGETT

DOMINION BANK N

DELOICE
WATKINS

DELOICE
WATKINS

DELOICE
WATKINS

EDNA MARIE

EDNA M
HENDRICKS

FRANKLIN-III

BETTY A

ERIC LAMONTE

JAMES W

JAMES W

A

THOMAS A
TRINA MARIE

RALPH M

PATRICIA M

MICHAEL D

RUTH A

RUTH A

SANDRA LUCY

O

O

O

O

O

QUEEN ANNE'S SOIL
CONSERVATION DIST

JENNIFER DEWITT

MARK A PUDINSKI

MICHAEL MIDDLETON O

MARYLAND NATIONAL BANK

YETMAN BUILDERS

KENT & QUEEN ANNE'S
HOSPITAL INC

KENT & QUEEN ANNE'S
HOSPITAL INC

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME
TAX DIVISION

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL AT
EASTON

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL AT
EASTON

FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO

SEARS ROEBUCK & CO

ANNE ARUNDEL MEDICAL
CENTER

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME
TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME
TAX DIVISION

KEVIN QUINN

BURTON JAMISON-JR

12

11

10

9

9

9

11

6

2

4

5

3

7

11

5

12

3

10

24

18

7

30

30

30

7

11

26

15

23

26

29

4

5

4

30

8

85

92

92

88

88

88

85

86

86

91

91

92

91

92

86

86

92

92

DC

DC

CV

JV

JV

JV

DC

DC

ST

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

ST

ST

CV

DC

85CV457

89892

90-02444

4277

4277

4277

85CV544

86CV172

86153548

132290

26191

117889

52891

67192

86155407

86155407

90-02143

63792

3
DCL

6
DCL

9
CV
7

JUV

7
JUV

7
JUV

3
DCL

4
DCL

1
STL

5
DCL

6
DCL

6
DCL

6
DCL

6
DCL

2
STL

2
STL

8
CV

6
DCL

652 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

698 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

2444

4277 JUDGMENT OF RESTITUTION

4277 JUDGMENT OF RESTITUTION

4277 JUDGMENT OF RESTITUTION

609 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

50 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

702 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

794 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

36 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

360 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

113 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

683 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

9 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

147 SATISFIED

2143

643 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT
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